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179.01- 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 18227  100.00% 129.01-130 205 1.12% 4622 25.36% 13810 75.77%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 18225 99.99% 128.01-129 196 1.08% 4818 26.43% 13605 74.64%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 6 0.03% 18224 99.98% 127.01-128 213 1.17% 5031 27.60% 13409 73.57%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 6 0.03% 18221 99.97% 126.01-127 198 1.09% 5229 28.69% 13196 72.40%
175.01-176 2 0.01% 8 0.04% 18221 99.97% 125.01-126 179 0.98% 5408 29.67% 12998 71.31%
174.01-175 6 0.03% 14 0.08% 18219 99.96% 124.01-125 219 1.20% 5627 30.87% 12819 70.33%
173.01-174 2 0.01% 16 0.09% 18213 99.92% 123.01-124 214 1.17% 5841 32.05% 12600 69.13%
172.01-173 8 0.04% 24 0.13% 18211 99.91% 122.01-123 225 1.23% 6066 33.28% 12386 67.95%
171.01-172 15 0.08% 39 0.21% 18203 99.87% 121.01-122 223 1.22% 6289 34.50% 12161 66.72%
170.01-171 7 0.04% 46 0.25% 18188 99.79% 120.01-121 185 1.01% 6474 35.52% 11938 65.50%
169.01-170 13 0.07% 59 0.32% 18181 99.75% 119.01-120 179 0.98% 6653 36.50% 11753 64.48%
168.01 - 169 14 0.08% 73 0.40% 18168 99.68%  118.01-119 193 1.06% 6846 37.56% 11574 63.50%
167.01- 168 17 0.09% 90 0.49% 18154 99.60% 117.01-118 231 1.27% 7077 38.83% 11381 62.44%
166.01 - 167 18 0.10% 108 0.59% 18137 99.51% 116.01-117 175 0.96% 7252 39.79% 11150 61.17%
165.01 - 166 30 0.16% 138 0.76% 18119 99.41% 115.01-116 191 1.05% 7443 40.84% 10975 60.21%
164.01 - 165 39 0.21% 177 0.97% 18089 99.24% 114.01-115 210 1.15% 7653 41.99% 10784 59.16%
163.01 - 164 36 0.20% 213 1.17% 18050 99.03%  113.01-114 216 1.19% 7869 43.17% 10574 58.01%
162.01- 163 47 0.26% 260 1.43% 18014 98.83% 112.01-113 193 1.06% 8062 44.23% 10358 56.83%
161.01 - 162 48 0.26% 308 1.69% 17967 98.57% 111.01-112 224 1.23% 8286 45.46% 10165 55.77%
160.01 - 161 53 0.29% 361 1.98% 17919 98.31% 110.01-111 215 1.18% 8501 46.64% 9941 54.54%
159.01 - 160 41 0.22% 402 221% 17866 98.02%  109.01-110 210 1.15% 8711 47.79% 9726 53.36%
158.01 - 159 64 0.35% 466 2.56% 17825 97.79% 108.01-109 205 1.12% 8916 48.92% 9516 52.21%
157.01 - 158 80 0.44% 546 3.00% 17761 97.44% 107.01-108 207 1.14% 9123 50.05% 9311 51.08%
156.01 - 157 81 0.44% 627 3.44% 17681 97.00% 106.01-107 176 0.97% 9299 51.02% 9104 49.95%
155.01 - 156 78 0.43% 705 3.87% 17600 96.56% 105.01 - 106 188 1.03% 9487 52.05% 8928 48.98%
154.01- 155 95 0.52% 800 4.39% 17522 96.13% 104.01-105 191 1.05% 9678 53.10% 8740 47.95%
153.01 - 154 87 0.48% 887 4.87% 17427 95.61% 103.01- 104 196 1.08% 9874 54.17% 8549 46.90%
152.01- 153 88 0.48% 975 5.35% 17340 95.13% 102.01-103 206 1.13% 10080 55.30% 8353 45.83%
151.01 - 152 124 0.68% 1099 6.03% 17252 94.65% 101.01-102 171 0.94% 10251 56.24% 8147 44.70%
150.01 - 151 105 0.58% 1204 6.61% 17128 93.97% 100.01-101 178 0.98% 10429 57.22% 7976 43.76%
149.01 - 150 98 0.54% 1302 714% 17023 93.39%  99.01-100 167 0.92% 10596 58.13% 7798 42.78%
148.01 - 149 118 0.65% 1420 7.79% 16925 92.86% = 98.01-99 168 0.92% 10764 59.06% 7631 41.87%
147.01- 148 118 0.65% 1538 8.44% 16807 92.21%  97.01-98 177 0.97% 10941 60.03% 7463 40.94%
146.01 - 147 123 0.67% 1661 9.11% 16689 91.56%  96.01-97 166 0.91% 11107 60.94% 7286 39.97%
145.01 - 146 145 0.80% 1806 9.91% 16566 90.89%  95.01-96 167 0.92% 11274 61.85% 7120 39.06%

144.01 - 145 128 0.70% 1934 10.61% 16421 90.09%  94.01-95 181 0.99% 11455 62.85% 6953 38.15%
143.01 - 144 152 0.83% 2086 11.44% 16293 89.39%  93.01-9%4 156 0.86% 11611 63.70% 6772 37.15%
142.01- 143 144 0.79% 2230 12.23% 16141 88.56%  92.01-93 163 0.89% 11774 64.60% 6616 36.30%
141.01-142 127 0.70% 2357 12.93% 15997 87.77%  91.01-92 158 0.87% 11932 65.46% 6453 35.40%
140.01 - 141 181 0.99% 2538 13.92% 15870 87.07%  90.01-91 166 0.91% 12098 66.37% 6295 34.54%
139.01 - 140 144 0.79% 2682 14.71% 15689 86.08%  89.01-90 156 0.86% 12254 67.23% 6129 33.63%
138.01- 139 176 0.97% 2858 15.68% 15545 85.29%  88.01-89 170 0.93% 12424 68.16% 5973 32.77%
137.01-138 182 1.00% 3040 16.68% 15369 84.32%  87.01-88 163 0.89% 12587 69.06% 5803 31.84%
136.01 - 137 192 1.05% 3232 17.73% 15187 83.32%  86.01-87 167 0.92% 12754 69.97% 5640 30.94%
135.01- 136 191 1.05% 3423 18.78% 14995 82.27%  85.01-86 156 0.86% 12910 70.83% 5473 30.03%
134.01-135 190 1.04% 3613 19.82% 14804 81.22%  84.01-85 177 0.97% 13087 71.80% 5317 29.17%
133.01-134 213 1.17% 3826 20.99% 14614 80.18%  83.01-84 164 0.90% 13251 72.70% 5140 28.20%
132.01-133 210 1.15% 4036 22.14% 14401 79.01%  82.01-83 163 0.89% 13414 73.59% 4976 27.30%
131.01-132 171 0.94% 4207 23.08% 14191 77.86% @ 81.01-82 161 0.88% 13575 74.48% 4813 26.41%
130.01- 131 210 1.15% 4417 24.23% 14020 76.92% | 80.01-81 160 0.88% 13735 75.36% 4652 25.52%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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148 0.81%
138 0.76%
136 0.75%
147 0.81%
134 0.74%
141 0.77%
140 0.77%
126 0.69%
152 0.83%
144 0.79%
131 0.72%
128 0.70%
138 0.76%
126 0.69%
110 0.60%
127 0.70%
147 0.81%
130 0.71%
120 0.66%
128 0.70%
147 0.81%
125 0.69%
115 0.63%
110 0.60%
124 0.68%
103 0.57%
91 0.50%
83 0.46%
76 0.42%
88 0.48%
59 0.32%
69 0.38%
61 0.33%
72 0.40%
52 0.29%
41 0.22%
33 0.18%
48 0.26%
37 0.20%
30 0.16%
25 0.14%
26 0.14%
18 0.10%
1 0.06%
22 0.12%
17 0.09%
14 0.08%
0.05%

0.02%

1 0.06%
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13883 76.17% 4492 24.64%
14021 76.92% 4344 23.83%
14157 77.67% 4206 23.08%
14304 78.48% 4070 22.33%
14438 79.21% 3923 21.52%
14579 79.99% 3789 20.79%
14719 80.75% 3648 20.01%
14845 81.45% 3508 19.25%
14997 82.28% 3382 18.55%
15141 83.07% 3230 17.72%
15272 83.79% 3086 16.93%
15400 84.49% 2955 16.21%
15538 85.25% 2827 15.51%
15664 85.94% 2689 14.75%
15774 86.54% 2563 14.06 %
15901 87.24% 2453 13.46%
16048 88.05% 2326 12.76%
16178 88.76% 2179 11.95%
16298 89.42% 2049 11.24%
16426 90.12% 1929 10.58%
16573 90.93% 1801 9.88%
16698 91.61% 1654 9.07%
16813 92.24% 1529 8.39%
16923 92.85% 1414 7.76%
17047 93.53% 1304 7.15%
17150 94.09% 1180 6.47%
17241 94.59% 1077 5.91%
17324 95.05% 986 5.41%
17400 95.46% 903 4.95%
17488 95.95% 827 4.54%
17547 96.27% 739 4.05%
17616 96.65% 680 3.73%
17677 96.98% 611 3.35%
17749 97.38% 550 3.02%
17801 97.66% 478 2.62%
17842 97.89% 426 2.34%
17875 98.07% 385 2.11%
17923 98.33% 352 1.93%
17960 98.54% 304 1.67%
17990 98.70% 267 1.46%
18015 98.84% 237 1.30%
18041 98.98% 212 1.16%
18059 99.08% 186 1.02%
18070 99.14% 168 0.92%
18092 99.26% 157 0.86%
18109 99.35% 135 0.74%
18123 99.43% 118 0.65%
18132 99.48% 104 0.57%
18136 99.50% 95 0.52%
18147 99.56% 91 0.50%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%
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18153 99.59%
18158 99.62%
18163 99.65%
18166 99.67%
18172 99.70%
18177 99.73%
18182 99.75%
18182 99.75%
18184 99.76%
18186 99.78%
18188 99.79%
18191 99.80%
18194 99.82%
18194 99.82%
18195 99.82%
18196 99.83%
18199 99.85%
18199 99.85%
18200 99.85%
18201 99.86%
18202 99.86%
18202 99.86%
18202 99.86%
18204 99.87%
18204 99.87%
18204 99.87%
18204 99.87%
18204 99.87%
18204 99.87%
18227  100.00%
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80 0.44%
74 0.41%
69 0.38%
64 0.35%
61 0.33%
55 0.30%
50 0.27%
45 0.25%
45 0.25%
43 0.24%
41 0.22%
39 0.21%
36 0.20%
33 0.18%
33 0.18%
32 0.18%
31 0.17%
28 0.15%
28 0.15%
27 0.15%
26 0.14%
25 0.14%
25 0.14%
25 0.14%
23 0.13%
23 0.13%
23 0.13%
23 0.13%
23 0.13%
23 0.13%



